
BHPA SPRING SHOW 2019   

Saturday, 23rd March 2019  

 

9a #09 JUNIOR EQUITATION O/F (Under 12yrs) 2’3”     6 

Number Horse Rider Place 

238 Mr Rainman Courtney Sims 1 

245 Edelweiss Natalia Haycock Tafur 2 

240 Jack of Hearts Camryn Lines 3 

212 West Side Story Kamali Tucker 4 

226 Ready or Not Caitlyn Neijmeijere (post) 5 

214 Mr Wizard Cooper White 6 

 

9b  #09 JUNIOR EQUITATION, Flat (Under 12yrs)      6 

Number Horse Rider Place 

245 Edelweiss Natalia Haycock Tafur 1 

238 Mr Rainman Courtney Sims 2 

226 Ready or Not Caitlyn Neijmeijere 3 

240 Jack of Hearts Camryn Lines 4 

214 Mr Wizard Cooper White 5 

212 West Side Story Kamali Tucker 6 

#09 Champion: Courtney Sims   Reserve: Natalia Haycock Tafur 

 

27a #27 SHORT STIRRUP EQUITATION O/F 2’6”       2 

Number Horse Rider  

237 Piece of the Puzzle Jenna Ferreira 1 

241 Happy Feet Tyler James 2 

 

27b #27 SHORT STIRRUP EQUITATION, Flat         2 

Number Horse Rider  

237 Piece of the Puzzle Jenna Ferreira 1 

241 Happy Feet Tyler James 2 

#27 CHAMPION: Jenna Ferreira   RESERVE: Tyler James 

 

7a #07 LEAD LINE EQUITATION U/S (Under 8 years)       4 

Number Horse Rider  

247 Johnny Be Good Kallie-Rose New 1 

208 Wintermint Alexa Correia 2 

236 Spot the Dot Annie Duffin 3 

245 Edelweiss Francesca Cressall Haycock 4 

 



 

 

 

31 X-RAILS EQUITATION OPEN         6 

Number Horse Rider  

226 Ready or Not Caitlyn Neijmeijere 1 

231 You'll Be Amazed Ryan Wright 2 

240 Jack of Hearts Sophie Greenway 3 

245 Edelweiss Alejandra Haycock Tafur 5 

214 Mr Wizard Cooper White 4 

225 Just Pete Issey Robinson E-Fall 

 

8a #08 WALK & TROT EQUITATION U/S (10 years & under)      6 

Number Horse Rider  

225 Just Pete Issey Robinson 1 

231 You'll Be Amazed Ryan Wright 2 

245 Edelweiss Alejandra Haycock Tafur 3 

236 Spot the Dot Logan Flood 4 

240 Jack of Hearts Sophie Greenway 5 

242 Damsel Fly Amber Howard 6 

 

32 2’0 EQUITATION OPEN         8 

Number Horse Rider  

210 Sur La Mer Suzette Sailsman 1 

245 Edelweiss Natalia Haycock Tafur 2 

231 You'll Be Amazed Ryan Wright 3 

214 Mr Wizard Cooper White 4 

212 West Side Story Kamali Tucker 5 

255 Boom Boom Pow Issey Robinson 6 

225 Just Pete Issey Robinson 7 

226 Ready or Not Caitlyn Neijmeijere 8 

 

33 2’3 EQUITATION OPEN          9 

Number Horse Rider  

210 Sur La Mer Suzette Sailsman 1 

237 Piece of the Puzzle Jenna Ferreira 2 

255 Boom Boom Pow Issey Robinson 3 

221 Boom Boom Pow Alex Clare 4 

245 Edelweiss Natalia Haycock Tafur 5 

238 Mr Rainman Courtney Sims 6 

225 Just Pete Kayla Bardgett 8 

212 West Side Story Kamali Tucker 7 

226 Ready or Not Caitlyn Neijmeijere 9 



240 Jack of Hearts Camryn Lines Scratch 

 

 

7b #07 LEAD LINE EQUITATION (Under 8 years)       4 

Number Horse Rider  

247 Johnny Be Good Kallie-Rose New 1 

208 Wintermint Alexa Correia 2 

236 Spot the Dot Annie Duffin 3 

245 Edelweiss Francesca Cressall Haycock 4 

#07 CHAMPION: Kallie-Rose New  RESERVE: Alexa Correia 

8b #08 WALK & TROT EQUITATION (10 years & under)       7 

Number Horse Rider  

242 Damsel Fly Amber Howard 5 

240 Jack of Hearts Sophie Greenway 4 

236 Spot the Dot Logan Flood 2 

231 You'll Be Amazed Ryan Wright 1 

225 Just Pete Issey Robinson 6 

214 Mr Wizard Cooper White  

245 Edelweiss Alejandra Haycock Tafur 3 

#08 CHAMPION: Ryan Wright   RESERVE: Alejandra Haycock Tafur 

 

10a #10 JUNIOR EQUITATION O/F (12-14 years) 2’9”      7 

Number Horse Rider  

228 Lets Play Emily Cox 1 

248 Helsinki van de Heffinck Kelsey Amos 2 

206 Natural Selection Amber Bridges 3 

215 Caesar Skyla White 4 

251 All In One Cody Rego 5 

210 Sur La Mer Julia Slade 6 

241 Happy Feet Mackenzie James 7 

 

12a  #12 ADULT EQUITATION O/F 3’0”        4 

Number Horse Rider  

251 All In One Michael Rodrigues 1 

209 Good as Gold Stephanie Kemp 2 

222 Matinee Vee McKey 3 

250 Worth the Wait Abby Bardgett 4 

 

11a  #11 JUNIOR EQUITATION O/F (15-18 years) 3’0”       5 

Number Horse Rider  

219 Roseland Christian Truran 1 

244 Causing Chaos Kayla Bardgett 2 



250 Worth the Wait Courtney Bromby 3 

247 Johnny Be Good Eilidh Redmond 4 

207 Instant Attraction Candyce Martins scratch 

 

10b  #10 JUNIOR EQUITATION, Flat (12-14 years)      8 

Number Horse Rider  

215 Caesar Skyla White 1 

210 Sur La Mer Julia Slade 2 

228 Lets Play Emily Cox 3 

222 Matinee Kelsey Amos 4 

251 All In One Cody Rego 5 

243 Cruise Control Mackenzie James 6 

206 Natural Selection Amber Bridges 7 

221 Boom Boom Pow Alex Clare 8 

#10 CHAMPION: Emily Cox   RESERVE: Skyla White   

12b #12 ADULT EQUITATION, Flat        5 

Number Horse Rider  

203 Lancelot Alison Dyer 1 

209 Good as Gold Stephanie Kemp 2 

251 All In One Michael Rodrigues 3 

222 Matinee Vee McKey 4 

243 Cruise Control Abby Bardgett 5 

#12 CHAMPION: Michael Rodrigues  RESERVE: Stephanie Kempe 

11b  #11 JUNIOR EQUITATION, Flat (15-18 years)       6 

Number Horse Rider  

219 Roseland Christian Truran 1 

250 Worth the Wait Courtney Bromby 2 

244 Causing Chaos Kayla Bargett 3 

247 Johnny Be Good Eilidh Redmond 4 

210 Sur La Mer Hailey Barnett 5 

207 Instant Attraction Candyce Martins scratch 

#11 CHAMPION: Christian Truran  RESERVE: Kayla Bardgett 

 

34 MAKE YOUR OWN COURSE Equitation 2’6 & 3’0     

Number Horse Rider  

228 Lets Play Emily Cox 1 

222 Matinee Vee McKey 2 

250 Worth the Wait Courtney Bromby 3 

206 Natural Selection Amber Bridges 4 

247 Johnny Be Good Eilidh Redmond 5 

221 Boom Boom Pow Alex Clare 6 

245 Edelweiss Natalia Haycock Tafur E-Ref 

 



 


